N2000008a10

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |
| ` |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



500351342825

7028 SEP -1 - 5N 2. 13

COVER LETTER

| TQ: | Registration Section Division of Corporations | | |
|-----------|---|--|----------------|
| SUBJEC | Primrose Residences, LLC | | |
| SUBJEC | | of Limited Liability Company | _ |
| | | ompany for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida eferenced foreign limited liability company to transact bus | |
| Please re | eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to | the following: | |
| | Matthew E. Benak | | |
| | | Name of Person | _ |
| | Crest Residential | -• | 37.7 |
| | | Firm/Company | - (-) - (-) |
| | 500 Office Park Drive, Suite 215 | | - |
| | | Address | |
| | Birmingham, Al. 35223 | | |
| | Cit | y/State and Zip Code | - '! |
| | matt@crestres.com | | |
| | E-mail address: (to be | used for future annual report notification) | _ |
| For furth | ner information concerning this matter, please call | : | |
| | Matthew E. Benak | 205 566-2384 at () | |
| | Name of Contact Person | Area Code Daytime Telephone Number | _ |
| | Mailing Address: | Street Address: | |
| | Registration Section | Registration Section | |
| | Division of Corporations | Division of Corporations | |
| | P.O. Box 6327 | The Centre of Tallahassee | |
| | Tallahassee, FL 32314 | 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 | |
| | Enclosed is a check for the following amount: | | |

Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

■ \$130.00 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee &

Certified Copy

☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREGOVILMITED HABILITY COMPANY TOTRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

| f name unavailable, enter alternate of Delaware Ourisdiction under the law of wi | ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F | llorida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liahi 85-2586751 | lity Company," "L.L.C," or "L.L. |
|---|---|---|----------------------------------|
| Delaware | | | inty Company, "L.L.C. or "LLC |
| | | 85-2586751 | - |
| Ourisdiction under the law of w | | | |
| | hich foreign limited liability company is organized) | 3 | (fapplicable) |
| | | | -19 |
| | | | |
| | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0901 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ | registration) une penalty liability) | |
| 500 Office Park Drive | | 500 Office Park Drive | *** **** |
| reet Address of Principal Office) | | 6. (Mailing Address) | |
| | | | r)) |
| Suite 215 | | Suite 215 | |
| 157 | | | |
| Birmingham, AL 3522. | | 111 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | |
| | 3 | Birmingham, AL 35223 | |
| | 3 S of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Paracorp Incorporated | | |
| Name and street addres | s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box | | |
| Name and street address Name: | g of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee | | |

(Registered agent's signature)

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 8/25/2020

ENTITY NAME: Primrose Residences, LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Leticia Herrera, Assistant Secretary

Paracorp Incorporated

Item 8

The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Matthew E. Benak

Manager of Crest Primrose, LLC who is Manager of Primrose Partners, LLC who is Manager of Primrose Residences, LLC

500 Office Park Drive, Suite 215

Birmingham, AL 35223

David A. O'Brien

Manager of Crest Primrose, LLC who is Manager of Primrose Partners, LLC who is Manager of Primrose Residences, LLC

500 Office Park Drive, Suite 215

Birmingham, AL 35223



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PRIMROSE RESIDENCES, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2020.

al soro delawars sov/aut

Authentication: 203545236

Date: 08-26-20